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
CO. S. E. Cor. Third and Oak fits.

For Sale Houses.
house on a corner lot. West Sidea neat place, for 50OO; will take a resi-dence or good lots on East Side tip to

$3500 as a payment.
HENKLE A HARRISON.

511 Gerlinger Bldg.
MODERN COTTAGE Just built and occu-pied only a few months; modern and up

to date, with beautiful, sightly lot 5Oxl00I must leave the city and will sacrificechis choice property. Pull Information at410 Falling bldg.
house on East 27th st., near Starkstreets all improved; window screens,

hades and a good range, all for $2600.HENKLE A HARRISON".
511 Ger linear Bldg.

$3OO0 house on East 32d St.. nearMorrison. This is a comfortable home andan excellent buy.
A. H. BIRRELL CO..202 McKay Bldg., 3d and Stark.

FOR SALE Modern bungalow withlarge basement and attic, lot 50x126 feet;good lawn, fine variety of roses; a splen-
did buy at $3000; term a Call at 45Harold st.

ELEGANT new home. just completed;strictly modern ; West Side. exclusiveneighborhood; $8600; half down; worth$10,000. 612 Swetland bldg. "
$2500 NEW bungalow two block tocar, $250 cash, balance to suit. North. Pa-

cific Realty Co., 605 Commercial blk., 2d andWash ins ton.

RENT MONEY BUYS HOME.
$2o down. $25 per month. 5 rooms, bath,hall, closets, pantry, basement, attic, linencloset, china closet. Phone owner. East 274L

$yv A good house and lot 50x133, on
Mt. Scott carline; the best bargain to behad on 5c fare; only $300 down.
t MARTIN J. HIGLEY. 132 Third mt.

GOOD house and lot for sale, or will ex-
change for acreage, or good auto. P. O.
Box 415.

MODERN. 5 rooms, full basement, furnace,excellent neighborhood, bet. 2 carllnes. ESalmon near $3SOO; terms. B 24S3.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale House.

HOME AUTOMOBILE VACANT LOTS.
I must sell be-t- re the month closes, andI will make a bargain price.
Please call me up today and talk to mf,My beautiful home, bungalow, hard-

wood floors, etc.. cheap at $tk"0; but It in
the Summer and occupied not 5 month- -. I
will make a bargain price, or on both hmend auto, a 'tudebaker. Will
make terms- about one-thi- by taking both.
I will mvil tor cafh a corner 50x100 ft-- , oor.
TtiluTwook and Cornell, Rose Cltv Park, one
block from car. for $3iX; Jut'$2oO under
market price.

A one-thi- rd interest in block of 14 lots,
block corners on cariine, equity well worth
$2000, for $13oO cah.All above property includes street im-
provements. Phone C 121. Address W
613, Orexonlan.

CENTRAL EAST SIDE.
house, piped tor furnace, fire-

place, walls tinted, gas and electric lights,
full basement, pass pantry, woodlift, nice
hall, bath, large closets in bedrooms, smallcorner lot, fine lawn and roses; handy to
hleh school and walking distance to busi-
ness; easy terms and only small payment
down.

HENKLE A HARRISON,
311 Gerlinger Bldg.

IRVINGTON.
New house, full cement basement,

wash tray, furnace and toilet, in basement,
hardwood floors throughout flr-- t story, ele-
gant fireplace in living-roo- solid paneling
in dinfns-roo- window feats, etc. Three
large bedroom" upstairs, a leu elegant bath-- ,
room. Large attic. Improvements all in
and paid for. Price $5Cv. goo-- i term.

NORTH PACIFIC REALTY CO.,
605 Commercial Block. 2d and Wash.

A GENUINE SNAP.
Must sell at once, and am therefore of-

fering away under value mv new
strictly modern house. Just completed ;

this will make an Ideal home, has fur-
nace, stationary tubs, electricity and Kas.
extra-toilet- sleeping balcony and. full ce-
ment basement; in lino location. 1 M blocks
from Union ave cars. Price $3600; tasy
terms. M 614. Oregonian.

BUNGALOW, on East near Hawthorneave.; a modern home, that must be sold
In the next 30 days; owner has gone East
and must have money; price. $24".0; with
furniture $30O0, and $300 will handle and
$20 per month.

RAND. REED A CO..
316 Board of Trade Bldg.

IRVINGTON A nice 6 --room cottage on
beautiful lot, 50x100; nice shrubbery and
fruit trees; full basement and modern
plumbing, gas, etc. Walking distance from
business cnter. Only $3600, $000 cash.
This is an ideal place for an elderly cou-
ple without children. Phone C 1290.

FOR SALE.
Modern hauae, completely fur-

nished, including high-gra- piano.. $SO00
takes the entire proposition; $3300 oaah. bal-
ance 4 year at 6 per cent. Call at office,
822 Chamber of Commerce, or at 178 East
lttth- t after 5 P. M.

HOLLADAY PARK.Very desirable new house on 00-- f
oot corner let, east and south frontage,

hardwood floors and hot-wat- heat; ha. Li
cash, balance 6 per cent.

A. H. BIRRELL CO.,
202 McKay Bldg., 3d and Stark.
COM PORTABLE SMALL HOME.

5 rooms. block from car, nice local-
ity, lot 4Sxl00; don't delay If you want
this; $2350; only $400 cash, balance easy
terms.

JOSEPH H. JOHNSTON,
32-- 3 Lafayette Bldg.. Washington and 6th.

$100 CASH
Bay beautiful bungalow, Woodstockcarline; lot 60x100; soil ths beat In Oregon,
with full cement basemen t, fireplace, Dutch
kitchen ; prettiest home in Portland ; pay-
ment 420 per month. National Realty A
Trust Co.. 326H Wash. st.. room 616.

A BEAUTY.
house with sleeping porch, fur-

nace, fireplace, elegant fixtures, full lot.
1 block from good carline, nice residence
surroundings. Price, with terms, $4000.

ZIMMERMAN.
621 Board of Trade Bldg.

$3300 AN exceptionally well located
modern house, east front, cor. Maryland ave.
and Church st., one block to car. near new
Jefferson Hish School and public wchool.
This ia the district in which values are in-
creasing. See this before you buy.
E. M. PITTINGER, 105 Maryland ave.

NEW bungalow, large living-roo-

den, fireplace, cement basement, walks
and steps; all modern plumbing and con-
veniences; fine neighborhood, near car;
East Irvington; cheap and very easy
terma G 607, Oregonian.

FINE home, on 18th and East Taylor, with
modern improvements; 7 rooms, sewer,
water, gas and electric fixtures, piped for
furnace, and $1000 cash will handle.

RAND, REED CO..
316 Board of Trade Bldg.

$3500 N E W m bu n galo w . Holiaday Park
addition. Dutch kitchen, full basement, full
lot. cement walks, improved street. Two
blocks to car: good terms. North Paclfio
Realty Co., 605 Commercial blk.. 21 and
Washington.

HOUSE.
On Thurman street, between 24th and

25th Btreets ; low price for few days and
reasonable terms.

A-- H. BIRRELL CO.,
202 McKay Bldg.. 3d and Stark:

modern house, on San Rafael st. ;
gas and electricity; streets Improved; lot
r0x14.5; $lOOO cash and easy terms on
balance.

HENKLE A HARRISON,
511 Gerlinger Bldg.

$1700 house, not finished, on William
ave., full corner lot. $330 will finish U com-
plete; $12uO to handle it; this is a fin
house and a genuine snap.

MARTIN J. HIGLBY. 132 Third L

INVESTMENT.
$2000 house, large lot, near

East 9h and Alberta; will rent $1R per
month ; snap for quick sale. 420 Swet-
land bldg.

bungalow in Kenllworth, handy to
car; sightly; full of conveniences; full lot.
A good, buy and on easy terms.

HENKLE A HARRISON,
511 Gerlinger Bldg.

bungalow cottage, new and; mod-
ern, sightly location ; terms to suit; $750
below actual value. Call on owner, 410
Falling bldg.

6 8 FEET, corner, on McKenna ave , two
houses, one other 7 rooms; St.
Johns carline; $2000. Campbell & San-
ders, 812 Merchants Tcust bldg.

IRVINGTON.
house, furnished ; 100x100; In-

come $30 per mo. ; on carline ; this Is s
good buy. AH 610, Oregonian.

DO you want a home? We have the biggest
list of the best bouses at the lowest prices
and on the easiest terms. II art man &
Thompson, Chamber of Commerce.

BUY a home from me on easy terms. I
have a dandy bungalow, hard-
wood floors, 13600. S. D. Vincent, 420
Lumbermen! bldg.

$200 CASH, balance at $10 per month, will
buy a nice modern cottage, near the Pied-
mont car barns. 410 Failing bldg.

MODERN house, full basement, elec-
tric and gas, corner lot 50x75 feet, two
blocks from Union carline. Price $4300.

100 ACRES of good appls land with a new
house, some Improvement. Also

other property for sale. 410 Broadway.
MODRN house and 50x100 lot. ICenil worthave., a snap at $2700. Campbell & Sanders,
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